Pos Num
1 986
2 1141
3 1002
4 1000
5 1001
6 973
7 997
8 982
9 1010
10 1020
11 1032
12 1033
13 998
14 1022
15 1009
16 1177
17 1241
18 993
19 1034
20 987
21 1003
22 979
23 1026
24 972
25 975
26 994
27 1067
28 1013
29 984
30 1084
31 595
32 1148
33 980
34 976
35 1212
36 1118
37 1246
38 985
39 983

CORRIDA NATAL DE ENCANTOS

7 KM SERVIDOR PMV

Atleta

DANIELLE MUTIZ LACERDA
ROBERTA RHEIN SOUTO

GILZA SILVA ARAUJO PORTO
FERNANDA GOBBI ROSARIO RIBEIRO
FLAVIA ANDREAO

ANA MARIA MARTINS VASSOLER
ELISAMARA TRINDADE

CAROLINE MARIE BARBOSA PEREIRA
KARLA MENDES NASCIMENTO
MARJORIE OSTROWSKI

SILVA DE MATOS MACHADO
SILVANA DOS ANJOS

ELISANGELA DE SOUZA

MICHELLE PERRONIJUNQUEIRA
KARLA SCHNEIDER BRAIDO

LAHIS LODI

ANDREIA CAVACHINI NOBRE SIQUEIRA

EDNA MONTEIRO FRAGA

TANIA MARA SANTOS

DANIELLI SCALZER

HELOISA HELENA DE SOUZA SILVA
CAMILA DE PAULA RIBEIRO
PRISCYLLA MOREIRA

ADRIANA VERGINA CORTELETTI
ANCIELE BUSATO KROHLING TIBERIO
ELAINE CRISTINA DE SOUZA SILVA
DEBORAH DE BORTOLO SPELTA
LIVIANE SILVA GUIMARAES
DANIELE BENEVIDES

HELEN APARECIDA ABRANTES CAIRES
TEREZA MARIA DA SILVA

SARA SOARES MARQUES
CAMILLA CARDOSO

ARIANE MIRANDA

CLAUDIA MONTEIRO

MARCELLE MACIEIRA ROCHA
PATRICIA ROCHA VEDOVA PIROLA
DANIELLA SOARES BORGES
CRISTINA AUREA RIZZI
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Idd.

41
42
49
38
51
46
51
36
38
34
61
36
45
42
46
31
42
44
60
37
41
29
34
54
33
39
35
39
45
45
0
58
34
30
60
45
0
46
49

Faixa
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099

FEM

F.E C.

- sp
- sp
- sp
- sp
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- sp
- sp
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- sp

Equipe

Tempo
00:36:39
00:38:50
00:39:04
00:39:54
00:41:08
00:42:43
00:44:38
00:45:25
00:45:48
00:46:01
00:46:31
00:47:29
00:48:09
00:49:28
00:51:08
00:51:13
00:51:47
00:53:04
00:53:34
00:54:12
00:54:23
00:54:45
00:55:17
00:58:34
00:59:28
00:59:51
01:01:59
01:02:52
01:03:52
01:04:00
01:05:05
01:05:33
01:06:24
01:06:32
01:06:33
01:08:49
01:10:35
01:11:54
01:16:08



CORRIDA NATAL DE ENCANTOS

7 KM SERVIDOR PMV  FEM

40 1019 MARINELE MEMELLI SILVA F 62 FO099 - SP 01:16:09
41 974 ANATIELE AZEVEDO MOZ F 40 FO099 - SP 01:21:14
42 989 DAYSE MARY CHRIST F 52 FO099 - SP 01:22:39
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